
Version V1.0

SKU 78-08010-041

1.1

2

2.2

3.1

4.1

4.2

5

5.1

5.2

5.4

5.5

6

6.1

7

8

Matrial PC、ABS、Silicon

Product name LED RGB Night Light

Model VA-CL009

Description VAVA VA-CL009 LED RGB night light Pro White Universe

Selling Points:

Warm Night Light: Soft light never fully wakes baby up at night

Enhance RGB Lights: 8 velvety colors for learn and paly with

Easy Touch Controls: Sensitive touch area on the top of light

Auto off in 60 minutes: Adorable sleep companion

Environmental Material: Toy-grade Silicon cover ABS & PC 

CRI ≥80

Standby Power ≤0.1W

Rated Working Voltage DC 5V

Rated Working Current 1A

LED Luminous ≥120 lm

Color temperature 2500-3000K

LED Indicator
Red light is always on during charging, green light is always on when full, and green light is 

always on when the timing function is activated

Duration (2000mAh) 30-100 Hours

Short circuit protection Yes

Battery overcharge and 

overdischarge protection
Yes

Temperature rise Yes

Withstand voltage test Yes

Certificates CE/FCC/UKCA/MSDS/UN38.3

Accessory 1m Type C Charging Cable、Carabiner、Manual

1/1


