Product name	LED RGB Night Light	Version	V1.0
Model	VA-CL009	SKU	78-08010-041
Description	VAVA VA-CL009 LED RGB night light Pro White Universe		

Selling Points:

Warm Night Light: Soft light never fully wakes baby up at night Enhance RGB Lights: 8 velvety colors for learn and paly with Easy Touch Controls: Sensitive touch area on the top of light

Auto off in 60 minutes: Adorable sleep companion

Environmental Material: Toy-grade Silicon cover ABS & PC

1.1	Matrial	PC、ABS、Silicon	
2	Rated Working Voltage	DC 5V	
2.2	Rated Working Current	1A	
3.1	CRI	≥80	
4.1	Standby Power	≤0.1W	
4.2	LED Indicator	Red light is always on during charging, green light is always on when full, and green light is always on when the timing function is activated	
5	Duration (2000mAh)	30-100 Hours	
5.1	LED Luminous	≥120 lm	
5.2	Color temperature	2500-3000K	
5.4	Short circuit protection	Yes	
5.5	Battery overcharge and overdischarge protection	Yes	
6	Temperature rise	Yes	
6.1	Withstand voltage test	Yes	
7	Certificates	CE/FCC/UKCA/MSDS/UN38.3	
8	Accessory	1m Type C Charging Cable、Carabiner、Manual	